MANUAL
INTELLIVENT ® 2.0
EN
DES IGNER SER IES
Thank you for choosing this product from Manrose.
Before installing and using the fan, read through these
instructions.  Keep them safe for reference in future.
SPECIFICATIONS

www.simx.co.nz, keyword "Intellivent", for all the latest accessories
for your Intellivent.
Order Code Dimensions Description Fits Intellivent Model
DCT4149 Ø 100
x 310mm
Thru Wall and
Backdraught
Kit
2.0 AND CELCIUS
using 98mm adapter
DCT4150 Ø 125
x 310mm
Thru Wall and
Backdraught
Kit
2.0 AND CELCIUS
using 118mm adapter
Order Code Description Fits Intellivent Model
DCT4151 Cover Plate - White 2.0 AND CELCIUS
DCT4152 Internal thru wall kit :
Ø 100 x 100mm length
CELCIUS
using 98mm adapter
DCT4149

www.simx.co.nz, keyword "Intellivent", for all the latest accessories
for your Intellivent.
Order Code Dimensions Description Fits Intellivent Model
DCT4149 Ø 100
x 310mm
Thru Wall and
Backdraught
Kit
2.0 AND CELCIUS
using 98mm adapter
DCT4150 Ø 125
x 310mm
Thru Wall and
Backdraught
Kit
2.0 AND CELCIUS
using 118mm adapter
Order Code Description Fits Intellivent Model
DCT4151 Cover Plate - White 2.0 AND CELCIUS
DCT4152 Internal thru wall kit :
Ø 100 x 100mm length
CELCIUS
using 98mm adapter
17